Bus

Bus FlixBus N2605 Boston - NYC - Richmond Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Washington Union Station — Brookline Washington Union Station — Brookline
6 stops Monday 01:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 01:45
Washington Union Station

Wednesday 01:45
Baltimore (Ponca/Eastern Ave)

Thursday 01:45
Philadelphia

Friday 01:45
Newark (Nj)
New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) Saturday 01:45
Brookline Sunday 01:45

Route info

Direction: Washington Union Station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min

foronto
[ton
Rochester Gyl
e ¥rac Manchester:
Albany MNashua
Brston
springfield
scranton Benbey ca i ceicut New Bedford
...... b idgeport
Yorik, aef
AllEntawn
rgh iyork
Harrisburg
Frederick < Balt'r.
< Annapolis
W,
ke Richmend

Hamptonz

Virginia Beach @ OpenStreetMap contributors

FlixBus N2605 — Boston - NYC - Richmond BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2605-3263883426-74941026
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2605-3263883426-74941026
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2605-3263883426-74941026

Direction
Brookline — Richmond

8 stops

Open route schedule

Brookline

New Haven

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Philadelphia

Baltimore (Ponca/Eastern Ave)

Washington Union Station

Henrico (Parham Rd Park & Ride)

Richmond

Route schedule
Brookline — Richmond

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brookline
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 11 hour 35 min

01:55

01:55

01:55

01:55

01:55

01:55

01:55


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2605-3263883426-74941026

Direction

Richmond (Main St Station Plaza) — Boston (South Sta-
tion)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Richmond (Main St Station Plaza)

Henrico (Parham Rd Park & Ride)

Washington Union Station

Baltimore (Ponca/Eastern Ave)

Philadelphia

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

New Haven

Brookline

Boston (South Station)

Route schedule

Richmond (Main St Station Plaza) — Boston (South Sta-
tion)

Monday 00:55
Tuesday 00:55
Wednesday 00:55
Thursday 00:55
Friday 00:55-01:55
Saturday 00:55-01:55
Sunday 00:55-01:55
Route info

Direction: Richmond (Main St Station Plaza)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 12 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2605-3263883426-74941026

Direction

Boston (South Station) — Richmond (Main St Station
Plaza)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Boston (South Station)

Brookline

New Haven

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

Philadelphia

Baltimore (Ponca/Eastern Ave)

Washington Union Station

Henrico (Parham Rd Park & Ride)

Richmond (Main St Station Plaza)

Route schedule

Boston (South Station) — Richmond (Main St Station

Plaza)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Boston (South Station)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 12 hour 0 min

00:30-04:00

00:30-04:00

00:30-04:00

00:30-04:00

00:30-04:00

00:30-04:00

00:30-04:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2605-3263883426-74941026

Direction
Richmond — Brookline

8 stops

Open route schedule

Richmond

Henrico (Parham Rd Park & Ride)

Washington Union Station

Baltimore (Ponca/Eastern Ave)

Philadelphia

New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave)

New Haven

Brookline

Route schedule
Richmond — Brookline

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Richmond

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 11 hour 40 min

01:55

01:55

01:55

01:55

01:55

01:55

01:55


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2605-3263883426-74941026

Direction Route schedule

Washington Union Station — Boston (South Station) Washington Union Station — Boston (South Station)
6 stops Monday 00:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:45
Washington Union Station

Wednesday 00:45
Baltimore (Ponca/Eastern Ave)

Thursday 00:45
Philadelphia

Friday 00:45-01:45
Newark (Nj)
New York Midtown (31st St & 8th Ave) Saturday 00:45-01:45
Boston (South Station) Sunday 00:45-01:45

Route info

Direction: Washington Union Station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min

FlixBus N2605 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Richmond

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N2605-3263883426-74941026

